
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'00.98 1'04.23 2'05.21
2 5 CARRIERI Roberto 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'02.55 1'06.82 2'09.37
3 2 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'05.12 1'04.73 2'09.85
4 1 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'05.89 1'06.39 2'12.28
5 6 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'02.48 1'10.22 2'12.70
6 8 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'03.71 1'10.32 2'14.03
7 3 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'05.08 1'09.32 2'14.40
8 7 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'05.85 1'12.94 2'18.79

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 18:17

Serie 2
1 5 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'02.94 1'07.39 2'10.33
2 8 MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'02.54 1'08.46 2'11.00
3 4 DERIU Dario 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.91 1'10.44 2'15.35
4 3 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'07.56 1'08.62 2'16.18
5 6 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.09 1'11.04 2'18.13
6 2 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.76 1'11.69 2'18.45
7 7 RUDINO Stefano 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'08.15 1'13.28 2'21.43
8 1 BONGIOVANNI Pietro 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'07.57 1'14.14 2'21.71
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Serie 3
1 4 BELOTTI Luca 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.14 1'12.91 2'22.05
2 5 POGGI Elia 1997 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'10.40 1'15.31 2'25.71
3 3 ZAPPELLA Lorenzo 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'12.60 1'18.30 2'30.90
4 6 MAMINI Simone 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'11.45 1'19.49 2'30.94
5 2 BASSIGNANA Federico 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'16.32 1'18.45 2'34.77
6 7 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'16.22 1'24.36 2'40.58
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 POLITANO Daniele 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'00.98 1'04.23 2'05.21
2 CARRIERI Roberto 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'02.55 1'06.82 2'09.37
3 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'05.12 1'04.73 2'09.85
4 SESIA Alessandro 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT SpA 1'02.94 1'07.39 2'10.33
5 MAGNAGHI Christian 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'02.54 1'08.46 2'11.00
6 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'05.89 1'06.39 2'12.28
7 CICORIA Marco 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'02.48 1'10.22 2'12.70
8 GRASSI Alessandro 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'03.71 1'10.32 2'14.03
9 RAVERA Alessandro 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'05.08 1'09.32 2'14.40

10 DERIU Dario 1996 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'04.91 1'10.44 2'15.35
11 BONINI Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'07.56 1'08.62 2'16.18
12 TAVERNA Tommaso 1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.09 1'11.04 2'18.13
13 DELFINO Marco 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'06.76 1'11.69 2'18.45
14 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'05.85 1'12.94 2'18.79
15 RUDINO Stefano 1995 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'08.15 1'13.28 2'21.43
16 BONGIOVANNI Pietro 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'07.57 1'14.14 2'21.71
17 BELOTTI Luca 1997 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'09.14 1'12.91 2'22.05
18 POGGI Elia 1997 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'10.40 1'15.31 2'25.71
19 ZAPPELLA Lorenzo 1996 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'12.60 1'18.30 2'30.90
20 MAMINI Simone 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'11.45 1'19.49 2'30.94
21 BASSIGNANA Federico 1997 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'16.32 1'18.45 2'34.77
22 EULA Alessandro 1996 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'16.22 1'24.36 2'40.58
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